

HB0190H2002

1 Delete the Yin second reading amendment (HB0190H2001/A) entirely
2 and further amend as follows:

3

4 Page 1-line 2 Delete "secretary of state" and insert "board
5 of county commissioners".

6

7 Page 2-line 4 Delete "before" and insert "after".

8

9 Page 2-line 6 Delete "secretary of state" and insert "board
10 of county commissioners".

11

12 Page 2-line 8 Delete "secretary of state" and insert "board
13 of county commissioners". CAMPBELL, E